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Think ahead.

Tork Universal Dinner Napkin

Tork Universal Dinner Napkin's single-ply embossed semi-crepe
texture provides a higher-quality feel and better absorbency. An
inexpensive alternative to multi-ply facial. Napkins are always fresh
and sanitary. Perfect for high-volume applications. Made from
100% recycled and 20% Post Consumer fibers offers environmental
benefits, a positive image builder and is compostable.Replaces
N5181 ECOLOGO® Certified.Compostable Verified by BPI and
Independent Verification.

www.tork.ca

Article N5181A
Unfolded Length 43.2 cm
Unfolded Width 38.1cm
Folded Length 21.6 cm

Folded Width 9.5cm
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Single-ply napkin - lower costs at standard
performance

Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post
Consumer fibers offers environmental
benefits, a positive image builder and is
compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable
Verified by BPI and Independent
Verification.



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286619235
250

Sleeve

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286619232
3000

12

23cm

50 cm

61 cm

71.9 dm3

9.4 kg

10.5 kg

Carton

7322540849929
0

0

258 cm

101 cm

121 cm

3164.8 dm3

209.9 kg

Coordinating napkins & tableware
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NP528PA NP310A N5140A

Alternative products

Product certificates
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



