

Tork Universal Dinner Napkin



Article	N5181A	
Unfolded Length	43.2 cm	
Unfolded Width	38.1 cm	
Folded Length	21.6 cm	
Folded Width	9.5 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	Yes	
Color	white	

Tork Universal Dinner Napkin's single-ply embossed semi-crepe texture provides a higher-quality feel and better absorbency. An inexpensive alternative to multi-ply facial. Napkins are always fresh and sanitary. Perfect for high-volume applications. Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post Consumer fibers offers environmental benefits, a positive image builder and is compostable.Replaces N5181 ECOLOGO® Certified.Compostable Verified by BPI and Independent Verification.

www.tork.ca

Single-ply napkin - lower costs at standard performance

Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post Consumer fibers offers environmental benefits, a positive image builder and is compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable Verified by BPI and Independent Verification.

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286619235	10073286619232	7322540849929
Pieces	250	3000	0
Consumer units	-	12	0
Height	-	23 cm	258 cm
Width	-	50 cm	101 cm
Length	-	61 cm	121 cm
Volume	-	71.9 dm3	3164.8 dm3
Net weight	-	9.4 kg	-
Gross weight	-	10.5 kg	209.9 kg
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	-

Coordinating napkins & tableware



Alternative products



Product certificates



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

